Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.
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QTY  Author Title Format Genre A ISBN Cost
NZD excl. GST
Fox, Candice Devil's Kitchen 10CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781038670915
Johns, Rachael The Other Bridget 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781038670908
Marr, David Killing for Country: A Family Story 10 CD History $184.95 9781038670878
Kieza, Grantlee Sister Viv 11CD Autobiography $194.95 9781038670809
Armstrong, Diane The Wild Date Palm 11CD Historical Fiction $194.95 9781460735930
Wells, Jamelle The Outback Court Reporter 8 CD True Crime $169.95 9781038670816
Hein, Cathryn The Grazier's Son 10 CD Romance $184.95 9781460735862
Leske, Bryce e 0 Invest I Shares 80D Business&Finance  $169.95 9781038670861
Mottram, Nikki Killarney 7CD Crime & Thriller $159.95 9781038670854
McCallum, Fiona Looking Out 9CD Australian Fiction $179.95 9781460735022
Smaill, Anna Bird Life: A Novel 9CD Literary Fiction $179.95 9781038670847
Topp, Jools Untouchable Girls: The Topp Twins’ Story 6 CD Autobiography $144.95 9781038670823
Vanstone, Victoria K\Alg]oolffig‘émfﬁ;f;”ggjn tﬁ]gi%‘)gﬁ)gﬁg&'eam" 9D Autobiography $179.95 9781038668226
Callister, Jamie ¥ﬁg%‘§$ ory of the Man Who Invented an Australian foon 5CD Autobiography $130.95 9781038670830
James, Kate Quietly Confident 10CD Lifestyle — Wellbeing $184.95 9781038670892
Fox, Candice Devil's Kitchen 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781038671288
Johns, Rachael The Other Bridget 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038671271
Marr, David Killing for Country: A Family Story 1 MP3CD History $169.95 9781038671240
Kieza, Grantlee Sister Viv 1 MP3CD Autobiography $179.95 9781038671172
Mottram, Nikki Killarney 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $144.95 9781038671226
Armstrong, Diane The Wild Date Palm 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $179.95 9781460735947
Wells, Jamelle The Outback Court Reporter 1 MP3CD True Crime $154.95 9781038671189
Hein, Cathryn The Grazier's Son 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781460735879
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

Bolinda/ABC Audio New Best of Australian - MP3CD (cont.)

Roberts, Nora
Hoover, Colleen
Sweet, Jonny
Griffiths, Elly
Gregory, Philippa
Gardner, Lisa
Logan, TM.
Hannah, Kristin
Michie, David
Carver, Will
Fletcher, Tom
Banville, John
Casey, Jane
Peacock, N.V.
Ellis, Joy
Yokomizo, Seishi
Bennett, S.J.
Down, Holly
Graham, R.L.
Henriquez, Cristina
Miller, C.L.
McMillan, Andrew

Tierney, Marie

Boyd, Damien

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD

Inheritance: The Lost Bride Trilogy #1

Verity

The Kellerby Code

The Night Hawks: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #13
Zelda's Cut

Still See You Everywhere: A Frankie Elkin Novel #3

The Dream Home

The Women

The Dalai Lama’s Cat and the Claw of Attraction:
Dalai Lama's Cat #6

Upstairs at the Beresford: Beresford #2

The Assassin: The Diplomat Thrillers #2

The Singularities

A Stranger in the Family: Maeve Kerrigan #11

The 13th Girl

The River's Edge: Jackman & Evans #10

The Devil’s Flute Murders

A Death in Diamonds: Her Majesty the Queen Investigates #4
The Other Woman

Death on the Lusitania: Patrick Gallagher #1

The Great Divide

The Antique Hunter's Guide to Murder

Pity

Deadly Animals

Kickback: DI Nick Dixon Crime #3

12 CD

10 CD

7CD

8CD

13 CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

6CD

8CD

8CD

10 CD

11 CD

9CD

10 CD

10CD

10 CD

9CD

10CD

11 CD

10 CD

10CD

10CD

4CD

Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Historical Fiction
Mind, Body & Spirit
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

Historical Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Literary Fiction

Crime & Thriller

Crime & Thriller

$199.95
$184.95
$179.95
$174.95
$199.95
$184.95
$184.95
$184.95
$144.95
$179.95
$169.95
$194.95
$194.95
$179.95
$184.95
$184.95
$184.95
$179.95
$184.95
$194.95
$184.95
$184.95

$184.95

$124.95

9781038669100

9781038670625

9781038640949

9781038670571

9781038670595

9781038670564

9781038670632

9781035049783

9781038665607

9781038665614

9781038668172

9781038668196

9780008686673

9781038665621

9781038670618

9781038670601

9781038670649

9781038670588

9781035049745

9780008687298

9781035049707

9781038670663

9781038670656

9781511302661

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
Get Started Investing: . )
Leske, Bryce It's Easier Than You Think to Invest in Shares 1 MP3CD Business & Finance $154.95 9781038671233
McCallum, Fiona Looking Out 1 MP3CD Australian Fiction $164.95 9781460735039
Smaill, Anna Bird Life: A Novel 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction $164.95 9781038671219
Topp, Jools Untouchable Girls: The Topp Twins’ Story 1 MP3CD Autobiography $129.95 9781038671196
—— AThousand Wasted Sundays: A Hilarious and Heartfelt .
Vanstone, Victoria Memoir about Partying, Parenting and Sobriety 1 MP3CD Autobiography $164.95 9781038668325
Callister, Jamie Vegemite: 1MP3CD  Autobiography $124.95 9781038671202
' The True Story of the Man Who Invented an Australian Icon '
James, Kate Quietly Confident 1 MP3CD Lifestyle - Wellbeing $169.95 9781038671264
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QTY Author

Henry, Veronica G.

Roberts, Nora
Hoover, Colleen
Sweet, Jonny
Griffiths, Elly
Gregory, Philippa
Gardner, Lisa
Logan, TM.
Hannah, Kristin
Michie, David
Carver, Will
Fletcher, Tom
Banville, John
Casey, Jane
Peacock, N.V.
Ellis, Joy
Yokomizo, Seishi
Bennett, S.J.
Down, Holly
Graham, R.L.
Henriguez, Cristina
Miller, C.L.
McMillan, Andrew
Tierney, Marie
Boyd, Damien

Henry, Veronica G.

Lamott, Anne

Taubes, Gary

Lamott, Anne

Taubes, Gary

Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

Bolinda audio International New Adult — CD (cont.)

Title

The Canopy Keepers

Bolinda audio International New Adult - MP3CD

Inheritance: The Lost Bride Trilogy #1

Verity

The Kellerby Code

The Night Hawks: The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries #13
Zelda's Cut

Still See You Everywhere: A Frankie Elkin Novel #3

The Dream Home

The Women

The Dalai Lama’s Cat and the Claw of Attraction:
Dalai Lama's Cat #6

Upstairs at the Beresford: Beresford #2

The Assassin: The Diplomat Thrillers #2

The Singularities

A Stranger in the Family: Maeve Kerrigan #11
The 13th Girl

The River's Edge: Jackman & Evans #10

The Devil’s Flute Murders

A Death in Diamonds: Her Majesty the Queen Investigates #4
The Other Woman

Death on the Lusitania: Patrick Gallagher #1
The Great Divide

The Antique Hunter's Guide to Murder

Pity

Deadly Animals

Kickback: DI Nick Dixon Crime #3

The Canopy Keepers

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — CD

Somehow: Thoughts on Love

Rethinking Diabetes: What Science Reveals About
Diet, Insulin and Successful Treatments

Bolinda audio New Wellbeing & Lifestyle — MP3CD

Somehow: Thoughts on Love

Rethinking Diabetes: What Science Reveals About
Diet, Insulin and Successful Treatments

Format

10 CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

10 CD

13CD

1 MP3CD

1 MP3CD

Genre

Fantasy Fiction

Fantasy Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Contemporary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Psychological Fiction
Historical Fiction
Mind, Body & Spirit
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Psychological Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller
Historical Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Literary Fiction
Crime & Thriller
Crime & Thriller

Fantasy Fiction

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Lifestyle — Wellbeing

Price
NZD excl. GST

$184.95

$184.95
$169.95
$164.95
$159.95
$184.95
$169.95
$169.95
$169.95
$129.95
$164.95
$154.95
$179.95
$179.95
$164.95
$169.95
$169.95
$169.95
$164.95
$169.95
$179.95
$169.95
$169.95
$169.95
$114.95

$169.95

$184.95

$199.95

$169.95

$184.95

ISBN

9781511302586

9781038669117

9781038670991

9781038641328

9781038670946

9781038670960

9781038670939

9781038671004

9781035049790

9781038665683

9781038665690

9781038668271

9781038668295

9780008686680

9781038665706

9781038670984

9781038670977

9781038671011

9781038670953

9781035049752

9780008687304

9781035049714

9781038671035

9781038671028

9781511302722

9781511302609

9781038670731

9781038670748

9781038671103

9781038671110

|U

Cost
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

|U

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — CD

QTY  Author Title Format Genre NZDP(::EIFGST ISBN Cost
Goodwin, Rosie Our Fair Lily 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038670717
Cox, Josephine Nobody's Darling 15CD Romance $199.95 9781038670670
Fisher, Kerry Escape to the Rome Apartment: The Italian Escape #3 7CD Romance $149.95 9781038670687
Dickinson, Miranda Welcome to My World 11 CD Romance $194.95 9781038670694
Swift, Deborah The Shadow Network: WW2 Secret Agent #2 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9780008665203
Sullivan, Maggie A Celebration on Coronation Street: Coronation Street #6 8CD Sagas $159.95 9780008628543
Miles, Olivia A Wedding in Driftwood Cove 9CDh Romance $184.95 9781511302517
Stein, Charlotte When Grumpy Met Sunshine 10CD Romance $184.95 9781035049820
Staples, Mary Jane On Mother Brown's Doorstep: Adams Family #4 10 CD Sagas $184.95 9781038670700
Starkey, Laura The Spare Room 10CD Romance $184.95 9781038670724

Bolinda audio New Saga & Romance — MP3CD

Goodwin, Rosie Our Fair Lily 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038671080
Cox, Josephine Nobody's Darling 1 MP3CD Romance $184.95 9781038671042
Fisher, Kerry Escape to the Rome Apartment: The Italian Escape #3 1 MP3CD Romance $134.95 9781038671059
Dickinson, Miranda Welcome to My World 1 MP3CD Romance $179.95 9781038671066
Swift, Deborah The Shadow Network: WW2 Secret Agent #2 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9780008665210
Sullivan, Maggie A Celebration on Coronation Street: Coronation Street #6 1 MP3CD Sagas $144.95 9780008628550
Miles, Olivia A Wedding in Driftwood Cove 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781511302531
Stein, Charlotte When Grumpy Met Sunshine 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781035049837
Staples, Mary Jane On Mother Brown's Doorstep: Adams Family #4 1 MP3CD Sagas $169.95 9781038671073
Starkey, Laura The Spare Room 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781038671097

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — CD

Cleeves, Ann Burial of Ghosts 10 CD Crime & Thriller $184.95 9781035049868
Beaton, M.C. The Taming of Annabelle: The Six Sisters #2 6CD Romance $149.95 9781038670922
Archer, Jeffrey Be Careful What You Wish For: Clifton Chronicles #4 10CD Historical Fiction $184.95 9781509823727

Bolinda audio International Perennial Bestsellers — MP3CD

Cleeves, Ann Burial of Ghosts 1 MP3CD Crime & Thriller $169.95 9781035049875
Beaton, M.C. The Taming of Annabelle: The Six Sisters #2 1 MP3CD Romance $169.95 9781509823734
Archer, Jeffrey Be Careful What You Wish For: Clifton Chronicles #4 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction $129.95 9781038671295

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

Base, Graeme Graeme Base Collection: Vol 3 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038669469
Bowie, Sarah Nina Peanut is Amazing: Nina Peanut #1 2CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038668158
Morpurgo, Michael Katerina the Cat and Other Tales from the Farm 1CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9780008679019
Cowell, Cressida Which Way Round the Galaxy: 70D Children's Fiction $130.95 9781038665635

Which Way to Anywhere #2
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

U

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — CD

. Price
QTY Author Title Format Genre NZD excl. GST ISBN Cost
. Star Girl: Space Agent-in-Training Collection: . S
Park, Louise Star Girl #13-16 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038639172
Meadows, Daisy Magic Animal Friends Treasury Vol 8: Magic Animal Friends 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038670762
Merrison, Carl Black Cockatoo & Dirrarn 2CD Young Adult Fiction $74.95 9781038670755
Double Trouble at the Dead Zoo: . s
Nolan, Alan Molly Malone and Bram Stoker #2 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038670786
Nicol, James The Cloud Thief 6 CD Children's Fiction $119.95 9781038668189
Lauren, Ruth Tourmaline and the Museum of Marvels: Tourmaline #2 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038668219
Sami, Annabelle Roar of the Hungry Beast: Dreamweavers #2 3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038668202

Bolinda audio/ABC New Preschool & Children's — MP3CD

Base, Graeme Graeme Base Collection: Vol 3 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038669476
Bowie, Sarah Nina Peanut is Amazing: Nina Peanut #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $69.95 9781038668257
Morpurgo, Michael Katerina the Cat and Other Tales from the Farm 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $59.95 9780008679026
Cowell, Cressida e wgz ::’::‘;m‘;fea;az"y: 1MP3CD  Children's Fiction $13495 9781038665713
Park, Louise g}:: g::: ;’;{ﬁzAge“"i“‘T’ai“i“g Collection: 1MP3CD  Children's Fiction $9995 9781038639189
Meadows, Daisy Magic Animal Friends Treasury Vol 8: Magic Animal Friends 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038671134
Merrison, Carl Black Cockatoo & Dirrarn 1 MP3CD Young Adult Fiction $74.95 9781038671127
Nolan, Alan &%‘fﬁm‘;‘r’gz o e Dead foo. 1MP3CD  Chidren's Fiction $99.95 9781038671158
Nicol, James The Cloud Thief 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $114.95 9781038668288
Lauren, Ruth Tourmaline and the Museum of Marvels: Tourmaline #2 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781038668318
Sami, Annabelle Roar of the Hungry Beast: Dreamweavers #2 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $84.95 9781038668301

Additional Titles: Not in Standing Order - CD

Pearson, Luke Hilda and the Time Worm: Hilda #4 2CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038670793

Smith, Alex T. Attack of the Snailiens!: Astrid and the Space Cadets #1 4CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035050895

Additional Titles: Not in Standing Order - MP3CD

Pearson, Luke Hilda and the Time Worm: Hilda #4 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $79.95 9781038671165

Smith, Alex T. Attack of the Snailiens!: Astrid and the Space Cadets #1 1 MP3CD Children's Fiction $99.95 9781035050901
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases — April 2024.

NEED SOME EXTRA TITLES? ADD TO YOUR ORDER BELOW.

Order # Date

FORMAT

Library

Address

Contact Name

Email

Phone

Bolinda is the proud sponsor of the Australian Children’s Laureate and Stig Live @ the Library.

MA#&V GOVERNMENT k l H”””“ “ ‘ I fmege

PROCUREMENT PROCUREMENT \\‘;’"?‘% ~ :
ACEROVEDCONTRACTOR /AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S o ry

CERTIFIED SUPPLIER e e TS

ISBN/APN QTy

TOTAL $

Bolinda Publishing P/L
17 Mohr Street, Tullamarine 3043

Postal Address
Locked Bag 1315,
Tullamarine VIC 3043
Australia

T 1300 782 547
F 1800 671 411
E sales@bolinda.com

bolindalibrary.com

localbu .
" | Bolinda

®, | audio




	QTYRow1: 
	CostFox Candice Devils Kitchen 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670915: 
	QTYRow2: 
	CostJohns Rachael The Other Bridget 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038670908: 
	QTYRow3: 
	CostMarr David Killing for Country A Family Story 10 CD History 18495 9781038670878: 
	QTYRow4: 
	CostKieza Grantlee Sister Viv 11 CD Autobiography 19495 9781038670809: 
	QTYRow5: 
	CostArmstrong Diane The Wild Date Palm 11 CD Historical Fiction 19495 9781460735930: 
	QTYRow6: 
	CostWells Jamelle The Outback Court Reporter 8 CD True Crime 16995 9781038670816: 
	QTYRow7: 
	CostHein Cathryn The Graziers Son 10 CD Romance 18495 9781460735862: 
	QTYRow8: 
	CostLeske Bryce Get Started Investing Its Easier Than You Think to Invest in Shares 8 CD Business  Finance 16995 9781038670861: 
	QTYRow9: 
	CostMottram Nikki Killarney 7 CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038670854: 
	QTYRow10: 
	CostMcCallum Fiona Looking Out 9 CD Australian Fiction 17995 9781460735022: 
	QTYRow11: 
	CostSmaill Anna Bird Life A Novel 9 CD Literary Fiction 17995 9781038670847: 
	QTYRow12: 
	CostTopp Jools Untouchable Girls The Topp Twins Story 6 CD Autobiography 14495 9781038670823: 
	QTYRow13: 
	CostVanstone Victoria A Thousand Wasted Sundays A Hilarious and Heartfelt Memoir about Partying Parenting and Sobriety 9 CD Autobiography 17995 9781038668226: 
	QTYRow14: 
	CostCallister Jamie Vegemite The True Story of the Man Who Invented an Australian Icon 5 CD Autobiography 13995 9781038670830: 
	CostJames Kate Quietly Confident 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 18495 9781038670892: 
	Fox Candice Devils Kitchen 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038671288: 
	Johns Rachael The Other Bridget 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781038671271: 
	Marr David Killing for Country A Family Story 1 MP3CD History 16995 9781038671240: 
	Kieza Grantlee Sister Viv 1 MP3CD Autobiography 17995 9781038671172: 
	Mottram Nikki Killarney 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 14495 9781038671226: 
	Armstrong Diane The Wild Date Palm 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 17995 9781460735947: 
	Wells Jamelle The Outback Court Reporter 1 MP3CD True Crime 15495 9781038671189: 
	Hein Cathryn The Graziers Son 1 MP3CD Romance 16995 9781460735879: 
	QTYRow1_2: 
	CostLeske Bryce Get Started Investing Its Easier Than You Think to Invest in Shares 1 MP3CD Business  Finance 15495 9781038671233: 
	QTYRow2_2: 
	CostMcCallum Fiona Looking Out 1 MP3CD Australian Fiction 16495 9781460735039: 
	QTYRow3_2: 
	CostSmaill Anna Bird Life A Novel 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 16495 9781038671219: 
	QTYRow4_2: 
	CostTopp Jools Untouchable Girls The Topp Twins Story 1 MP3CD Autobiography 12995 9781038671196: 
	QTYRow5_2: 
	CostVanstone Victoria A Thousand Wasted Sundays A Hilarious and Heartfelt Memoir about Partying Parenting and Sobriety 1 MP3CD Autobiography 16495 9781038668325: 
	QTYRow6_2: 
	CostCallister Jamie Vegemite The True Story of the Man Who Invented an Australian Icon 1 MP3CD Autobiography 12495 9781038671202: 
	CostJames Kate Quietly Confident 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 16995 9781038671264: 
	Roberts Nora Inheritance The Lost Bride Trilogy 1 12 CD Fantasy Fiction 19995 9781038669100: 
	Hoover Colleen Verity 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670625: 
	Sweet Jonny The Kellerby Code 7 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781038640949: 
	Griffiths Elly The Night Hawks The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries 13 8 CD Crime  Thriller 17495 9781038670571: 
	Gregory Philippa Zeldas Cut 13 CD Contemporary Fiction 19995 9781038670595: 
	Gardner Lisa Still See You Everywhere A Frankie Elkin Novel 3 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670564: 
	Logan TM The Dream Home 10 CD Psychological Fiction 18495 9781038670632: 
	Hannah Kristin The Women 10 CD Historical Fiction 18495 9781035049783: 
	Michie David The Dalai Lamas Cat and the Claw of Attraction Dalai Lamas Cat 6 6 CD Mind Body  Spirit 14495 9781038665607: 
	Carver Will Upstairs at the Beresford Beresford 2 8 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9781038665614: 
	Fletcher Tom The Assassin The Diplomat Thrillers 2 8 CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038668172: 
	Banville John The Singularities 10 CD Literary Fiction 19495 9781038668196: 
	Casey Jane A Stranger in the Family Maeve Kerrigan 11 11 CD Psychological Fiction 19495 9780008686673: 
	Peacock NV The 13th Girl 9 CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9781038665621: 
	Ellis Joy The Rivers Edge Jackman  Evans 10 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670618: 
	Yokomizo Seishi The Devils Flute Murders 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670601: 
	Bennett SJ A Death in Diamonds Her Majesty the Queen Investigates 4 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670649: 
	Down Holly The Other Woman 9 CD Crime  Thriller 17995 9781038670588: 
	Graham RL Death on the Lusitania Patrick Gallagher 1 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035049745: 
	Henriquez Cristina The Great Divide 11 CD Historical Fiction 19495 9780008687298: 
	Miller CL The Antique Hunters Guide to Murder 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781035049707: 
	McMillan Andrew Pity 10 CD Literary Fiction 18495 9781038670663: 
	Tierney Marie Deadly Animals 10 CD Crime  Thriller 18495 9781038670656: 
	Boyd Damien Kickback DI Nick Dixon Crime 3 4 CD Crime  Thriller 12495 9781511302661: 
	CostHenry Veronica G The Canopy Keepers 10 CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9781511302586: 
	Roberts Nora Inheritance The Lost Bride Trilogy 1 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 18495 9781038669117: 
	Hoover Colleen Verity 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670991: 
	Sweet Jonny The Kellerby Code 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9781038641328: 
	Griffiths Elly The Night Hawks The Dr Ruth Galloway Mysteries 13 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 15995 9781038670946: 
	Gregory Philippa Zeldas Cut 1 MP3CD Contemporary Fiction 18495 9781038670960: 
	Gardner Lisa Still See You Everywhere A Frankie Elkin Novel 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670939: 
	Logan TM The Dream Home 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16995 9781038671004: 
	Hannah Kristin The Women 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 16995 9781035049790: 
	Michie David The Dalai Lamas Cat and the Claw of Attraction Dalai Lamas Cat 6 1 MP3CD Mind Body  Spirit 12995 9781038665683: 
	Carver Will Upstairs at the Beresford Beresford 2 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16495 9781038665690: 
	Fletcher Tom The Assassin The Diplomat Thrillers 2 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 15495 9781038668271: 
	Banville John The Singularities 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 17995 9781038668295: 
	Casey Jane A Stranger in the Family Maeve Kerrigan 11 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 17995 9780008686680: 
	Peacock NV The 13th Girl 1 MP3CD Psychological Fiction 16495 9781038665706: 
	Ellis Joy The Rivers Edge Jackman  Evans 10 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670984: 
	Yokomizo Seishi The Devils Flute Murders 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038670977: 
	Bennett SJ A Death in Diamonds Her Majesty the Queen Investigates 4 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038671011: 
	Down Holly The Other Woman 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16495 9781038670953: 
	Graham RL Death on the Lusitania Patrick Gallagher 1 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781035049752: 
	Henriquez Cristina The Great Divide 1 MP3CD Historical Fiction 17995 9780008687304: 
	Miller CL The Antique Hunters Guide to Murder 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781035049714: 
	McMillan Andrew Pity 1 MP3CD Literary Fiction 16995 9781038671035: 
	Tierney Marie Deadly Animals 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 16995 9781038671028: 
	Boyd Damien Kickback DI Nick Dixon Crime 3 1 MP3CD Crime  Thriller 11495 9781511302722: 
	Henry Veronica G The Canopy Keepers 1 MP3CD Fantasy Fiction 16995 9781511302609: 
	Lamott Anne Somehow Thoughts on Love 10 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 18495 9781038670731: 
	Taubes Gary Rethinking Diabetes What Science Reveals About Diet Insulin and Successful Treatments 13 CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 19995 9781038670748: 
	Lamott Anne Somehow Thoughts on Love 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 16995 9781038671103: 
	Taubes Gary Rethinking Diabetes What Science Reveals About Diet Insulin and Successful Treatments 1 MP3CD Lifestyle  Wellbeing 18495 9781038671110: 
	QTYRow1_4: 
	CostGoodwin Rosie Our Fair Lily 10 CD Romance 18495 9781038670717: 
	QTYRow2_3: 
	CostCox Josephine Nobodys Darling 15 CD Romance 19995 9781038670670: 
	QTYRow3_3: 
	CostFisher Kerry Escape to the Rome Apartment The Italian Escape 3 7 CD Romance 14995 9781038670687: 
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